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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarrionna Hobbs350
Legacy

9.900 9.825 9.6009.275 38.600
1 4T 23T 2T 1 

1 

Carmelita Ford377
Pearland Elite

9.750 9.850 9.5009.400 38.500
4T 1T 13T 6T 2 

2 

Bradley Burton430
Stars

9.700 9.700 9.3509.700 38.450
11T 14T 1 25T 3 

3 

Emily Albright345
Legacy

9.450 9.800 9.5009.625 38.375
49T 7T 3 6T 4T

4T

Lexie Ballard346
Legacy

9.750 9.750 9.4509.425 38.375
4T 11T 12 10T 4T

4T

Diana Soto354
Legacy

9.725 9.700 9.4759.475 38.375
7T 14T 9 8T 4T

4T

Sophia Guajardo404
Reflex

9.725 9.825 9.3509.250 38.150
7T 4T 26T 25T 7T

7T

Layne Lyda276
HGA

9.575 9.600 9.5259.450 38.150
28T 24T 10T 4T 7T

7T

Meredith Goetter119
Acrofit

9.525 9.775 9.4009.400 38.100
34 10 13T 17T 9 

9 

Libbi Thompson467
Sugarland

9.450 9.825 9.4009.375 38.050
49T 4T 15T 17T 10 

10 

Lily Burke205
Discover

9.350 9.800 9.4509.375 37.975
73T 7T 15T 10T 11 

11 

Sophie Becker212
Discover

9.800 9.800 9.3758.950 37.925
2T 7T 59T 21T 12 

12 

Jadyn Young343
Legacy

9.725 9.150 9.3759.600 37.850
7T 79T 4T 21T 13 

13 

Amelia Williams220
Discover

9.600 9.750 9.2259.250 37.825
18T 11T 26T 42T 14 

14 

Addison Brassell347
Legacy

9.300 9.600 9.3759.525 37.800
83T 24T 8 21T 15 

15 

Nadia Dawlett117
Acrofit

9.600 9.550 9.0259.600 37.775
18T 33T 4T 81T 16T

16T

Ronni Orr352
Legacy

9.475 9.600 9.4509.250 37.775
42T 24T 26T 10T 16T

16T

Kairey Marks219
Discover

9.800 9.625 9.3009.025 37.750
2T 22T 48T 27T 18 

18 

Galilea Guerra486
TAAG

9.475 9.500 9.3009.450 37.725
42T 42T 10T 27T 19 

19 

Amelia Fenton216
Discover

9.450 9.600 9.6009.025 37.675
49* 24T 48T 2T 20T

20T

Samantha Toups355
Legacy

9.450 9.575 9.3759.275 37.675
49* 31T 23T 21T 20T

20T

Scarlett Dubose209
Discover

9.750 9.850 9.2008.825 37.625
4T 1T 81T 45T 22T

22T

Shani Lewis435
Stars

9.650 9.600 9.2509.125 37.625
13 24T 40 35T 22T

22T

Emma Baldwin429
Stars

9.200 9.550 9.2009.650 37.600
97T 33T 2 45T 24T

24T
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Laney Thompson415
Reflex

9.550 9.200 9.4759.375 37.600
31T 74T 15T 8T 24T

24T

Abby Bacarisse484
TAAG

9.500 9.400 9.4509.250 37.600
35T 56T 26T 10T 24T

24T

Makenna On207
Discover

9.575 9.500 9.7008.800 37.575
28T 42T 84T 1 27 

27 

Amber Fournet344
Legacy

9.250 9.600 9.0259.600 37.475
89T 24T 4T 81T 28 

28 

Porter Miller225
Discover

9.600 9.625 9.2009.000 37.425
18T 22T 52T 45T 29T

29T

Jasmin Campos235
Dynamic 

9.475 9.500 9.1009.350 37.425
42T 42T 18T 66T 29T

29T

Olivia Blythe132
Acrofit

9.600 9.500 9.1009.200 37.400
18T 42T 31T 66T 31 

31 

Nia Thomas275
HGA

9.475 9.550 9.3009.000 37.325
42T 33T 52T 27T 32 

32 

Ivy Buchanan501
Stars

9.500 9.450 9.1259.225 37.300
35T 52T 30 61T 33 

33 

Caroline Wood218
Discover

9.550 9.550 9.0759.100 37.275
31T 33T 41T 73T 34 

34 

Sarah Jordan206
Discover

9.350 9.675 9.2758.950 37.250
73T 19T 59* 33T 35T

35T

Henrietta Solomon228
Discover

9.625 9.375 9.3008.950 37.250
14T 59 59* 27T 35T

35T

Riley Fain378
Pearland Elite

8.900 9.850 9.2759.200 37.225
131T 1T 31T 33T 37 

37 

Emma Nunez491
TAAG

9.400 9.550 9.1759.025 37.150
64T 33T 48T 53T 38 

38 

Taylor Maul332
Iron Cross

9.300 9.550 9.1009.175 37.125
83T 33T 36T 66T 39 

39 

Emily Little241
Dynamic 

9.450 9.200 8.9009.550 37.100
49T 74T 7 104T 40 

40 

Jasmine Hoang451
Sugarland

9.350 9.700 9.0259.000 37.075
73T 14T 52T 81T 41T

41T

Bailey Alford360
Olympic Dreams

9.500 9.675 9.1258.775 37.075
35T 19T 87T 61T 41T

41T

Grace Filipp253
Game

9.625 9.600 9.0008.850 37.075
14T 24T 77T 86T 41T

41T

Skylar Ferrell379
Pearland Elite

9.600 9.550 8.9508.950 37.050
18T 33T 59T 95T 44 

44 

McKinley James474
Sugarland

9.725 9.500 8.9008.900 37.025
7T 42T 71T 104T 45T

45T

Erin Davis361
Olympic Dreams

9.500 9.650 9.1508.725 37.025
35T 21 94T 56T 45T

45T

Jadasyn Hinojos277
HGA

9.600 8.700 9.4259.275 37.000
18T 114T 23T 16 47 

47 

Brenna Hoy448
Sugarland

9.600 9.500 9.1508.725 36.975
18T 42T 94T 56T 48T

48T
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Sophia Kirkpatrick405
Reflex

9.300 9.550 8.9259.200 36.975
83T 33T 31T 101T 48T

48T

Nevaeh Molina231
Dynamic 

9.625 8.900 9.4508.975 36.950
14T 100T 57T 10T 50 

50 

Ava Young128
Acrofit

9.600 9.350 9.2508.725 36.925
18T 60T 94T 35T 51 

51 

Mariana Garcia471
Sugarland

9.625 8.950 9.1009.200 36.875
14T 95* 31T 66T 52T

52T

Ella Pham222
Discover

9.400 8.950 9.4509.075 36.875
64T 95* 44T 10T 52T

52T

Juliette Floriano458
Sugarland

9.175 9.200 9.1759.325 36.875
100T 74T 21 53T 52T

52T

Madison Gibson287
HGA

9.325 9.050 9.5258.950 36.850
82 87T 59T 4T 55 

55 

Teagan Bursnall409
Reflex

9.425 9.450 8.8509.100 36.825
60T 52T 41T 117T 56 

56 

Makayla Legaspi217
Discover

9.250 9.700 9.2508.575 36.775
89T 14T 105T 35T 57T

57T

Palvi Vagal289
HGA

9.350 9.425 9.2008.800 36.775
73T 55 84T 45T 57T

57T

Amelia Buxton120
Acrofit

9.225 9.500 9.0259.000 36.750
96 42T 52T 81T 59 

59 

Mia Sanchez414
Reflex

9.550 9.250 9.1508.775 36.725
31T 68T 87T 56T 60 

60 

Danika Escamilla211
Discover

9.350 8.900 9.1259.300 36.675
73T 100T 22 61T 61 

61 

Claire Farley130
Acrofit

9.450 9.150 9.1258.925 36.650
49T 79T 67T 61T 62 

62 

Elena Pipkin210
Discover

9.700 8.550 9.2009.150 36.600
11T 122T 39 45T 63T

63T

Emma Day250
Game

9.500 9.300 9.0508.750 36.600
35T 63T 92T 75T 63T

63T

Haily Lunsford239
Dynamic 

9.450 9.250 8.8009.025 36.525
49T 68T 48T 127T 65 

65 

Lucy Miggins437
Stars

9.150 9.500 8.9008.950 36.500
102T 42T 59T 104T 66T

66T

Sophia Buckalew200
Discover

9.100 9.300 9.2508.850 36.500
106T 63T 77T 35T 66T

66T

Isabella Cano357
Olympic Dreams

9.600 9.050 9.0508.775 36.475
18T 87* 87T 75T 68T

68T

Elizabeth Chamberlain432
Stars

9.500 9.050 9.0008.925 36.475
35T 87* 67T 86T 68T

68T

Briahnna Garcia238
Dynamic 

9.250 8.750 9.3009.175 36.475
89T 108T 36T 27T 68T

68T

Tessa Chen456
Sugarland

9.250 8.600 9.2509.350 36.450
89T 118T 18T 35T 71 

71 

Lakin Gagewanamaker124
Acrofit

9.375 8.900 9.1509.000 36.425
70T 100T 52T 56T 72 

72 
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Lainey Montoya358
Olympic Dreams

9.300 9.400 9.0008.675 36.375
83T 56T 100T 86T 73T

73T

Kamryn Picard190
BGA

9.250 9.300 8.9258.900 36.375
89T 63T 71T 101T 73T

73T

Madelyn Smith189
BGA

9.000 9.575 8.9008.875 36.350
120T 31T 75T 104T 75T

75T

Taylor Olivett258
Game

9.450 9.250 9.1008.550 36.350
49T 68T 108T 66T 75T

75T

Katelyn Kenney243
Dynamic 

9.575 8.650 9.2508.850 36.325
28T 117 77T 35T 77T

77T

Presley Whitten191
BGA

9.350 9.150 8.9508.875 36.325
73T 79T 75T 95T 77T

77T

Brailee Moschettieri188
BGA

8.600 9.700 8.9009.075 36.275
139T 14T 44T 104T 79T

79T

Gracie Burnett447
Sugarland

9.050 9.500 8.7758.950 36.275
111T 42T 59T 133 79T

79T

Kendall Henderson464
Sugarland

9.425 9.350 9.0508.375 36.200
60T 60T 120 75T 81 

81 

Riley Purdy468
Sugarland

9.050 9.450 9.2008.425 36.125
111T 52T 117 45* 82T

82T

Mia Paluk208
Discover

9.450 8.700 9.2008.775 36.125
49T 114T 87T 45* 82T

82T

Audrey Smith406
Reflex

9.300 9.750 9.1007.925 36.075
83T 11T 138T 66T 84 

84 

Karitza Avelar380
Pearland Elite

9.175 9.050 8.9008.900 36.025
100T 87T 71T 104T 85 

85 

Camila Fernandez227
Discover

9.450 8.900 9.0008.650 36.000
49T 100T 102 86T 86T

86T

Emmeline Quinio450
Sugarland

9.250 8.450 9.2009.100 36.000
89T 124T 41T 45T 86T

86T

Adelyn Simpson416
Reflex

9.475 9.150 8.8008.550 35.975
42T 79T 108T 127T 88T

88T

Isabella Cazenave245
Dynamic 

8.900 8.900 9.1259.050 35.975
131T 100T 46T 61T 88T

88T

Adysen Gray122
Acrofit

9.375 8.750 8.8008.975 35.900
70T 108T 57T 127T 90T

90T

Jamison Koeppen256
Game

9.000 9.000 9.3008.600 35.900
120T 92T 103T 27T 90T

90T

Claire Schneider428
Stars

9.400 9.050 8.8508.550 35.850
64T 87T 108T 117T 92 

92 

Jocelyn Decker213
Discover

9.100 9.300 8.6258.775 35.800
106T 63T 87T 137T 93 

93 

Nicole Shaw226
Discover

9.050 8.800 9.0758.850 35.775
111T 106T 77T 73T 94 

94 

Brianna Brocato254
Game

9.475 9.100 8.9008.275 35.750
42T 85T 124 104T 95 

95 

Tynsley Hodge223
Discover

9.500 9.300 8.8508.025 35.675
35T 63T 135T 117T 96T

96T
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McKenna Fargo433
Stars

9.000 8.950 8.8008.925 35.675
120T 95T 67T 127T 96T

96T

Violet Montalvo242
Dynamic 

8.250 9.150 9.4008.825 35.625
150T 79T 81T 17T 98 

98 

Kylah Cox317
Iron Cross

9.000 9.250 8.9508.400 35.600
120T 68T 118T 95T 99 

99 

Sophia Szalkowski288
HGA

9.350 8.300 9.2258.700 35.575
73T 129 98T 42T 100 

100 

Allison Molina439
Stars

8.250 9.400 8.8509.050 35.550
150T 56T 46T 117T 101 

101 

Katelyn Pinkston492
TAAG

9.400 8.750 9.0508.300 35.500
64T 108T 121T 75T 102 

102 

Hailey Parker257
Game

9.150 9.550 8.8507.925 35.475
102T 33T 138T 117T 103T

103T

Kaleigh Rodriguez-Yeagy237
Dynamic 

9.200 8.600 9.0008.675 35.475
97T 118T 100T 86T 103T

103T

Riley Buettner259
Game

9.200 8.950 8.8258.475 35.450
97T 95T 116 124T 105 

105 

Genesis Lalunio449
Sugarland

9.400 7.550 9.2259.175 35.350
64T 148 36T 42T 106T

106T

Anya Scott252
Game

9.050 9.250 8.8758.175 35.350
111T 68T 127 116 106T

106T

Avery Koonsen413
Reflex

9.150 9.150 8.8008.250 35.350
102T 79T 125T 127T 106T

106T

Anee Kuoch490
TAAG

9.300 8.700 8.7508.550 35.300
83T 114T 108T 134 109T

109T

Makayla Holman290
HGA

9.250 8.600 8.9508.500 35.300
89T 118T 114T 95T 109T

109T

Niamh Mills438
Stars

9.350 8.450 8.9008.575 35.275
73T 124T 105T 104T 111 

111 

Xophia Gonzalez410
Reflex

9.425 8.550 8.9758.300 35.250
60T 122T 121T 94 112 

112 

Imane Bouknadel286
HGA

9.150 8.000 9.2508.800 35.200
102T 139T 84T 35T 113 

113 

Ada Ingvardsen488
TAAG

9.050 9.350 8.6758.050 35.125
111T 60T 133T 136 114 

114 

Victoria Routzong465
Sugarland

9.475 7.650 9.0508.925 35.100
42T 146 67T 75T 115 

115 

Madeleine Gonzalez214
Discover

8.600 8.850 9.0508.575 35.075
139T 105 105T 75T 116 

116 

Brandy Holcomb487
TAAG

8.650 9.200 8.9508.250 35.050
137T 74T 125T 95T 117 

117 

Gracelyn Callahan123
Acrofit

8.450 9.200 8.8258.550 35.025
145T 74T 108T 124T 118 

118 

Lily Warner493
TAAG

9.050 9.000 9.0257.700 34.775
111* 92T 145 81T 119T

119T

Jennifer Ruth463
Sugarland

9.050 8.000 9.0008.725 34.775
111* 139T 94T 86T 119T

119T
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Naomi Barlow489
TAAG

9.000 8.600 9.0008.100 34.700
120T 118T 130 86T 121T

121T

Julianna Musser330
Iron Cross

8.700 8.350 8.9008.750 34.700
135T 127T 92T 104T 121T

121T

Keeley Klenke434
Stars

9.000 9.100 8.9007.675 34.675
120T 85T 146 104T 123 

123 

Rylee Vyvial324
Iron Cross

8.600 9.000 8.8508.075 34.525
139T 92T 131T 117T 124 

124 

Emma Kaess249
Game

9.100 8.750 8.8007.850 34.500
106T 108* 142 127T 125T

125T

Ellie Cassalia431
Stars

8.500 8.750 8.4258.825 34.500
144 108* 81T 149 125T

125T

Lacey Keller331
Iron Cross

8.450 8.750 8.8508.300 34.350
145T 108T 121T 117T 127 

127 

Madeline Arcuri452
Sugarland

9.450 6.600 9.1508.950 34.150
49T 158T 59T 56T 128 

128 

Jenna Debaillon315
Iron Cross

8.650 8.800 8.9257.750 34.125
137T 106T 143 101T 129 

129 

Katelyn Mai457
Sugarland

9.000 7.900 8.6258.550 34.075
120T 144T 108T 137T 130 

130 

Mia Martin466
Sugarland

9.350 8.150 8.5008.025 34.025
73T 133T 135T 147 131T

131T

Evan Payne462
Sugarland

9.050 8.250 9.0007.725 34.025
111T 130T 144 86T 131T

131T

Elana Douglas261
Game

8.950 8.100 8.2508.700 34.000
130 135T 98T 154 133 

133 

Liliana Mata408
Reflex

9.400 8.400 8.5507.475 33.825
64T 126 149T 143T 134 

134 

Jordyn Sumbler187
BGA

8.600 8.350 8.5758.150 33.675
139T 127T 128T 141T 135 

135 

Amber Jackson412
Reflex

8.900 7.950 8.6008.075 33.525
131T 143 131T 140 136 

136 

Khloe Christopher126
Acrofit

8.700 7.450 9.1008.150 33.400
135T 149 128T 66T 137 

137 

McKenna Simmons418
Reflex

9.100 8.100 8.7007.300 33.200
106T 135T 152 135 138 

138 

Presley Roberts321
Iron Cross

9.100 7.600 7.8008.600 33.100
106T 147 103T 158 139 

139 

Tessa Devine316
Iron Cross

9.000 8.150 8.5257.400 33.075
120T 133T 151 145T 140T

140T

Zoe Hart411
Reflex

8.250 8.000 8.8258.000 33.075
150T 139T 137 124T 140T

140T

Elliana Faykus314
Iron Cross

8.350 8.100 8.9007.550 32.900
148T 135T 147T 104T 142 

142 

Reese Payne477
Sugarland

8.550 7.250 8.5758.500 32.875
143 152T 114T 141T 143 

143 

Rebecca Foley313
Iron Cross

8.750 8.250 8.6257.175 32.800
134 130T 153 137T 144 

144 
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Jamison Anciano326
Iron Cross

9.000 6.750 8.4507.550 31.750
120T 157 147T 148 145 

145 

Anna Otero319
Iron Cross

8.100 8.000 8.3757.150 31.625
155 139T 154 150 146 

146 

Sofia Blanco460
Sugarland

9.000 5.150 8.9008.400 31.450
120T 161 118T 104T 147T

147T

Ziya Ali459
Sugarland

8.400 6.600 8.5257.925 31.450
147 158T 138T 145T 147T

147T

Elise Douglas260
Game

8.350 7.400 8.1007.475 31.325
148T 150T 149T 156T 149 

149 

McKenzie Morris328
Iron Cross

8.250 7.250 8.5506.850 30.900
150T 152T 155T 143T 150 

150 

Ava Edwards129
Acrofit

9.050 5.800 8.1007.900 30.850
111T 160 141 156T 151T

151T

Abigail Voelkel322
Iron Cross

8.000 8.100 8.3006.450 30.850
156T 135T 159T 151T 151T

151T

Camille Richoux327
Iron Cross

7.300 7.900 7.7006.700 29.600
158 144T 157 159 153 

153 

Charlotte Truesdell320
Iron Cross

8.000 6.850 8.1756.450 29.475
156T 156 159T 155 154 

154 

Angelina Rabago234
Dynamic 

9.375 9.250 0.4509.350 28.425
70T 68T 18T 162 155 

155 

Macy McWhirter323
Iron Cross

6.900 7.400 7.3506.575 28.225
160 150T 158 160 156 

156 

Lauren Park455
Sugarland

9.425 __.___ 9.4009.200 28.025
60T 162T 31T 17T 157 

157 

Jaci Metz382
Pearland Elite

9.600 8.950 8.950__.___ 27.500
18T 95T 162T 95T 158 

158 

Hailey Cook329
Iron Cross

7.000 7.250 6.9005.900 27.050
159 152T 161 161 159 

159 

Olivia Williams240
Dynamic 

8.150 __.___ 9.1758.900 26.225
154 162T 71T 53T 160 

160 

Tiffany Smith461
Sugarland

0.000 7.150 8.2758.050 23.475
161T 155 133T 153 161 

161 

Annie Hensley325
Iron Cross

0.000 8.200 8.3006.850 23.350
161T 132 155T 151T 162 

162 

Morgan Duke485
TAAG

__.___ 9.500 __._____.___ 9.500
161T 42T 162T 163T 163 

163 

Sophie Gow470
Sugarland

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 162* 162* 163* 164*

164*

Anvi Bawiskar472
Sugarland

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 162* 162* 163* 164*

164*

Naomi Henning500
Acrofit

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 162* 162* 163* 164*

164*

Nina Rodriguez236
Dynamic 

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 162* 162* 163* 164*

164*

Harper Mansfield318
Iron Cross

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 162* 162* 163* 164*

164*
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Makenzie Castillo348
Legacy

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 162* 162* 163* 164*

164*
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